Metro Reservoir Anglers, Inc. 2020 Substitute Application

Home Phone Number:		Cell Phone Number:		
<u>City:</u>		State:	Zip Code:	
11447 655.				
Address:				
F	First	Middle Initial	Last	
Name:				

Please Fill in Additional Information on the Back of this Sheet

To the fullest extent of the law, I shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless the Baltimore Metro Reservoir Anglers, Inc., all individuals serving on the Baltimore M.R.A.I. Board of Directors, all sponsors, and the City of Baltimore, from and against all claims, damages, loss and expense. I hereby release B.M.R.A.I. Board Members, members, sponsors and Baltimore City from any and all liability for injury or damage to my property or person before, during or after the B.M.R.A.I. tournaments. I give permission to the B.M.R.A.I. to use my picture or likeness in their publications and on their website. I give permission to the B.M.R.A.I. to make video and audio recordings of me for use on their website. I acknowledge this application does not allow me to participate in social activities and affinity programs offered by the Metro Reservoir Anglers, Inc. but only as a participant in a single event of their team tournament trail.

Signature

Date

Please fill out this form and return it with a check (must be received 10 days prior to tournament date) or cash in the amount of \$20.00 payable to Baltimore Metro Reservoir Anglers, Inc. to:

Baltimore Metro Reservoir Anglers, Inc. 31 Norwick Cir. Timonium, MD 21093